Turnover £514.5 million £514.5 million £479.4 million 

Net Profit (Loss) £32.7 million £14.6 million (£9.3 million) 

Net Worth £159.4 million £17.1 million £81.1 million 

For Sale: 2,536m² (27,299ft²)  on 1.85 acres 

Price
The freehold interest in the property is available at a guide price of:

£2,650,000
(Two Million Six Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) 

Reflecting a net initial yield of 6.77% and a low overall capital value 
of £97 per sq ft. 

Legal Costs
Each party are to bear their own legal costs incurred in this 
transaction.

EPC
B-49

SAT NAV: NG16 4HY

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd.